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Always Mostly + Sometimes| Never
| enjoy learning at school. 36% 43% 79% 20% 1%
I find my class work interesting. 27% 50% 77% 23% 0%
My teacher respects me. 82% 14% 4% 0%
I have friends at school.O 85% 11% 4% 0%
Mr Tyson knows me. 76% 20% 4% 0%
Mr Tyson is a good headteacher. 92% 8% 0% 0%
| feel safe and cared for. 67% 27% 94% 7% 0%
The school is clean and tidy. 40% 40% 80% 20% 0%
I know what | am good at in my learning. 59% 33% 92% 8% 0%
I get help when | need it. 55% 32% 87% 13% 1%
The adults at home are interested in my learning.| 66% 21% 87% 9% 4%
| like sharing my ideas and work with others. 39% 45% 84% 15% 1%
I know who | can speak to if | am worried, have a 74% 16% 90% % 1%
problem or am upset.
| take responsibility for my own work in class. 72% 22% 94% 5% 1%
I:l)ei;c:ool encourages me to make healthy 68% 25% 93% 7% 1%
| feel respected in school. 60% 34% 94% 6% 0%
Icgr:;\:;\;v;at activities | can do outside the 68% 23% 91% 8% 0%
| feel listened to. 52% 40% 92% 8% 0%
My classroom is a good place to learn. 72% 24% 4% 0%
| behave well in class. 56% 41% 3% 0%
| am encouraged to do the best | can. 81% 15% 4% 0%
Teachers treat children fairly. 71% 24% 5% 0%
Other children behave well in school. 20% 48% 31% 1%
My teacher wants me to do my best. 91% 7% 3% 0%
The House Captains, Pupil Councillors and
Global Gang are good at helping to improve the 63% 28% 91% 8% 1%
school.
I know how | can improve my work. 57% 36% 93% 8% 0%
E;T]f;;;i?ood at dealing with unkind / bullying 57% 26% 83% 16% 1%
| enjoy being in the playground. 63% 27% 90% 9% 1%
I am happy at school and like to try my best. 67% 30% 3% 0%
| am confident about most of my school work. 50% 37% 87% 12% 0%
| feels safe in school. 76% 21% 97% 4% 0%
I get help if | have a problem. 63% 32% 95% 5% 0%
| like to share my learning at home so my family
can help me and also know what | am learning in 60% 25% 85% 11% 4%
school.




